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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Wharncliffe Todwick - South Yorkshire)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Whitwell Wood - Derbyshire)
EAST ENGLAND (Hockham, Norfolk)
NORTH ENGLAND (Greystone Cleugh - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Three Kings - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Dent Cowfields - West Cumbria)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Broomy - New Forest)
WEST ENGLAND (Soussons - South Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Ruardean Plantation - East Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Wapley - Nr Yate)
WEST ENGLAND (Hay Wood - Nr Kingswood)
WEST ENGLAND (Longdon - Wyre)
WEST ENGLAND (Black Marsh Shelve)
YORKSHIRE (Ingleby Botton Head)
YORKSHIRE (Gilling Yearsley Moor)
YORKSHIRE (Pry Rigg Plantation)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
WEST ENGLAND (Beechenhurst)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (The Hollins - Kershope)

Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Not Sold
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Truro Sawmills
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Silva (Chirk) Limited
Silva (Chirk) Limited
Euroforest Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender07-MAR-19 Territorial
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 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31
 2.32

NORTH ENGLAND (March Sike - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Wellhaugh - South Reservoir)
NORTH ENGLAND (South Plantation - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Pether Sike - Lewisburn)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Mc 500 Gsa)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
YORKSHIRE (Silton Roundstone Pallet)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Wark Forest Block)
YORKSHIRE (Silton Roundstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (March Sike - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Wellhaugh - South Reservoir)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Fd)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Fd)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
WEST ENGLAND (Beechenhurst - East Dean)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Treeway Fencing Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Les Hughes & Son Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
Treeway Fencing Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Dj Price Timber And Fencing Supplies
Dj Price Timber And Fencing Supplies
Dj Price Timber And Fencing Supplies
Bedmax Ltd
Chip Chip Limited
Chip Chip Limited
Bedmax Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Chip Chip Limited

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender07-MAR-19 Territorial
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 2.33
 2.34
 2.35

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Fd)

Chip Chip Limited
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Border Esk Fencing Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender07-MAR-19 Territorial


