Country:- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 07-MAR-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Wharncliffe Todwick - South Yorkshire)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Whitwell Wood - Derbyshire)	Not Sold
1.03	EAST ENGLAND (Hockham, Norfolk)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Greystone Cleugh - Wark)	Euroforest Ltd
1.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Three Kings - Redesdale)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Dent Cowfields - West Cumbria)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.07	SOUTH ENGLAND (Broomy - New Forest)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.08	WEST ENGLAND (Soussons - South Devon)	Truro Sawmills
1.09	WEST ENGLAND (Ruardean Plantation - East Dean)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.10	WEST ENGLAND (Wapley - Nr Yate)	Euroforest Ltd
1.11	WEST ENGLAND (Hay Wood - Nr Kingswood)	Euroforest Ltd
1.12	WEST ENGLAND (Longdon - Wyre)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.13	WEST ENGLAND (Black Marsh Shelve)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.14	YORKSHIRE (Ingleby Botton Head)	Euroforest Ltd
1.15	YORKSHIRE (Gilling Yearsley Moor)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.16	YORKSHIRE (Pry Rigg Plantation)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.02	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Euroforest Ltd
2.04	WEST ENGLAND (Beechenhurst)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
2.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Euroforest Ltd
2.06	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Euroforest Ltd
2.07	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Euroforest Ltd
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (The Hollins - Kershope)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd

Country:- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 07-MAR-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (March Sike - Redesdale)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Wellhaugh - South Reservoir)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (South Plantation - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Pether Sike - Lewisburn)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.14	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Mc 500 Gsa)	Treeway Fencing Ltd
2.15	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.16	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Les Hughes & Son Ltd
2.17	YORKSHIRE (Silton Roundstone Pallet)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.18	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Treeway Fencing Ltd
2.19	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.20	NORTH ENGLAND (Wark Forest Block)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.21	YORKSHIRE (Silton Roundstone)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.22	NORTH ENGLAND (March Sike - Redesdale)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.23	NORTH ENGLAND (Wellhaugh - South Reservoir)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.24	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Dj Price Timber And Fencing Supplies
2.25	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Dj Price Timber And Fencing Supplies
2.26	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Dj Price Timber And Fencing Supplies
2.27	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Fd)	Bedmax Ltd
2.28	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Fd)	Chip Chip Limited
2.29	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Chip Chip Limited
2.30	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Bedmax Ltd
2.31	WEST ENGLAND (Beechenhurst - East Dean)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.32	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Chip Chip Limited

As at :- 11-mar-2019:15:15

Country:- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 07-MAR-19 Territorial

Lot Name	Purchaser
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Chip Chip Limited
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Fd)	Border Esk Fencing Ltd
	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest) EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)